649
Hardware 37
Socket head cap screw UNI 5931 DIN 912
Code  mm
A2-912-04X010 4 x 10 50
A2-912-04X016 4 x 16 50
A2-912-04X020 4 x 20 50
A2-912-04X030 4 x 30 50
A2-912-04X040 4 x 40 50
A2-912-05X010 5 x 10 50
A2-912-05X016 5 x 16 50
A2-912-05X020 5 x 20 50
A2-912-05X030 5 x 30 50
Code  mm
A2-912-05X040 5 x 40 50
A2-912-05X050 5 x 50 25
A2-912-05X060 5 x 60 25
A2-912-06X016 6 x 16 50
A2-912-06X020 6 x 20 50
A2-912-06X030 6 x 30 50
A2-912-06X040 6 x 40 50
A2-912-06X050 6 x 50 25
A2-912-06X060 6 x 60 25
Code  mm
A2-912-08X016 8 x 16 25
A2-912-08X020 8 x 20 25
A2-912-08X030 8 x 30 25
A2-912-08X040 8 x 40 25
A2-912-08X050 8 x 50 25
A2-912-08X060 8 x 60 25
A2-912-08X080 8 x 80 10
Hexagon nut UNI 5588 DIN 934
Code  mm
A2-934-03 3 200
A2-934-04 4 200
A2-934-05 5 200
Code  mm
A2-934-06 6 100
A2-934-08 8 100
A2-934-10 10 50
Code  mm
A2-934-12 12 25
A2-934-14 14 25
A2-934-16 16 25
Self-locking hexagon nut DIN 982
Code  mm
A2-982-04 4 50
A2-982-05 5 50
A2-982-06 6 50
Code  mm
A2-982-08 8 50
A2-982-10 10 25
A2-982-12 12 10
Code  mm
A2-982-14 14 10
A2-982-16 16 10
Domed cap hexagon nut UNI 5721 DIN 1587
Code  mm
A2-1587-04 Ø 4 25
A2-1587-05 Ø 5 25
A2-1587-06 Ø 6 25
Code  mm
A2-1587-08 Ø 8 25
A2-1587-10 Ø 10 10
A2-1587-12 Ø 12 10
Code  mm
A2-1587-14 Ø 14 5
A2-1587-16 Ø 16 5
Wing nut UNI 5448 DIN 315
Code  mm
A2-315-04 Ø 4 25
A2-315-05 Ø 5 25
Code  mm
A2-315-06 Ø 6 25
A2-315-08 Ø 8 10
Code  mm
A2-315-10 Ø 10 10
A2-315-12 Ø 12 10
Washer UNI 6592 DIN 125
Code  mm
A2-125-03 Ø 3 200
A2-125-04 Ø 4 200
A2-125-05 Ø 5 200
Code  mm
A2-125-06 Ø 6 200
A2-125-08 Ø 8 200
A2-125-10 Ø 10 100
Code  mm
A2-125-12 Ø 12 50
A2-125-14 Ø 14 25
A2-125-16 Ø 16 25
Washer x 3 nominal diameter
Code  mm
A2-9021A-03X009 Ø 3 x 9 200
A2-9021A-04X012 Ø 4 x 12 200
A2-9021A-05X015 Ø 5 x 15 200
Code  mm
A2-9021A-06X018 Ø 6 x 18 100
A2-9021A-08X024 Ø 8 x 24 50
A2-9021A-10X030 Ø 10x30 25
Code  mm
A2-9021A-12X036 Ø 12x36 25
A2-9021A-14X042 Ø 14x42 10
A2-9021A-16X048 Ø 16x48 10
2025_catalogo_generale_GRUPPO_37_en-GB_2025-02-22_05-56-35_high.indd   6492025_catalogo_generale_GRUPPO_37_en-GB_2025-02-22_05-56-35_high.indd   649 22/02/2025   15:11:2122/02/2025   15:11:21